
AGENDA PLACEMENT FORM

(Submission Deadline - Tuesday, 12:00 PM before Regular Court Meetings)

Date: COMMIS^iOMPP? COURT

Meeting Date:3/27/23 MAf' ? ? ''•■0'^

Submitted By: CJO

Deoartment/Office; Approved
Signature of Director/Official:

Agenda Title:
Consideration of Order 202.^-01A - ''202:^ Rules nf Decnrum and Procedure for the .iohnson
County Commissioners Court" and ''Amended 2022-2023 Terms of Commissioners Court" with
Updated Deadline to Submit Information

Public Description (Description should be 2-4 sentences explaining to the Court and the public
what action is recommended and why it is necessary):

Requesting to move the Deadline to Submit items for the agenda from Tuesday at noon to the
preceding Monday at 5:00 pm. With the continued gro\Mh of the county, the number of items
submitted for court are growing and will continue to grow. Our office needs more time to
prepare thp aopnda and roiirr folHer so wo ran ensiirp. that all items siihmitTRH arp rnrrert and no
mistakes are made

(May attach additional sheets if necessary)

Person to Present: Judge Boedeker

(Presenter must be present for the item unless the item is on the Consent Agenda)

Supporting Documentation: (check one) PUBLIC ✓ CONFIDENTIAL

(PUBLIC documentation may be made available to the public prior to the Meeting)

Estimated Length of Presentation: 2 minutes minutes

Session Requested: Action (Action Item, Workshop, Consent, Executive)

Check All Departments Requiring Notification:

County Attorney IT Purchasing Auditor

Personnel Public Works Facilities Management

Other Department/Official (list) All departments thai submit items for the agenda.



AMENDED

2022-2023

TERMS OF

COMMISSIONERS COURT

DEADLINE TO SUBMIT

COURT DATE DAY OF COURT ITEMS FOR AGENDA'

5:00 PM

October 11,2022 Tuesday October 4,2022

October 24, 2022 Monday October 18,2022

November 14, 2022 Monday November 7,2022

November 28, 2022 Monday November 18, 2022

December 12,2022 Monday December 6,2022

December 27,2022 Tuesday December 19, 2022

January 9,2023 Monday January 3, 2023

January 23, 2023 Monday January 17, 2023

February 13,2023 Monday February 7,2023

February 27, 2023 Monday February 21, 2023

March 13,2023 Monday March 7, 2023

March 27, 2023 Monday March 21, 2023

DEADLINE TO SUBMIT 5:00 PM

April 10, 2023 Monday Friday, March 31, 2023

April 24,2023 Monday Monday, April 17,2023

May 8,2023 Monday Monday, May 1, 2023

May 22,2023 Monday Monday, May 15,2023

June 12, 2023 Monday Monday, June 5, 2023

June 26,2023 Monday Friday, June 16,2023

July 10, 2023 Monday Friday, June 30,2023

July 24, 2023 Monday Monday, July 17, 2023

August 14,2023 Monday Monday, August 7,2023

August 28,2023 Monday Monday, August 21,2023

September 11,2023 Monday Friday, September 1, 2023

September 25,2023 Monday Monday, September 18,2023


